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Position

City Manager

Police Chief

Electric Utility Director

Public Works Director

Fire Division Chief

Hr/Risk Management Director
Water/Sewer Utilities Director
Finance Director

Electric Crew Foreman

Police Captain

Elec Utility Tech 2

Deputy Dir Pub Works-Eng/Streets

Lineman

Electric Crew Foreman
Police Lieutenant
Deputy City Manager
Police Sergeant
Lineman

Lineman

Senior Civil Engineer
Police Sergeant

Fire Division Chief
Police Lieutenant
Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Elec Utility Tech 2

Elec Engineering Tech 3
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Other Positions Held City
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Department

City Management
Police Dept.
Electric Dept.

Public Works Dept.

Fire Dept.

Human Resources

Public Works Dept.

Finance
Electric Dept.
Police Dept.
Electric Dept.

Public Works Dept.

Electric Dept.
Electric Dept.
Police Dept.

City Management
Police Dept.
Electric Dept.
Electric Dept.

Public Works Dept.

Police Dept.
Fire Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Fire Dept.
Electric Dept.
Electric Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Police Dept.
Fire Dept.

Total Wages

$225,089
$190,991
$188,476
$177,845
$171,211
$166,880
$166,632
$159,866
$157,759
$142,432
$137,836
$137,490
$134,422
$134,417
$134,069
$133,915
$126,295
$122,333
$122,041
$120,950
$120,740
$119,868
$119,862
$119,839
$118,172
$117,630
$116,089
$115,421
$114,309
$114,169
$113,339



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Fire Engineer
Planning Manager
Police Officer
Elec Utility Tech 2
Police Officer

Water/Sewer/Streets Maintenance
Supervisor

Fire Engineer
Police Officer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer
Lineman

Fire Captain

Police Sergeant
Senior Accountant
Elec Engineering Tech 2
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

It Administrator
Police Officer

Fire Captain
Museum Educator
Wwtp Supervisor
Community Development Director
Police Officer
Clerk Dispatcher
Fire Captain

Police Officer
Firefighter

Parks Superintendent

Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Fire Dept.

Community Development
Police Dept.

Electric Dept.

Police Dept.

Public Works Dept.

Fire Dept.

Police Dept.

Fire Dept.

Fire Dept.

Fire Dept.

Electric Dept.

Fire Dept.

Police Dept.

Finance

Electric Dept.

Police Dept.

Police Dept.

Police Dept.
Information Technology
Police Dept.

Fire Dept.
Community Services
Public Works Dept.
Community Development
Police Dept.

Police Dept.

Fire Dept.

Police Dept.

Fire Dept.

Community Services

$111,826
$110,299
$108,417
$107,312
$107,110
$107,067

$106,017
$104,716
$103,499
$102,444
$102,134
$101,502
$100,772
$99,905
$99,116
$98,825
$97,700
$97,657
$97,592
$96,298
$95,246
$94,956
$93,165
$92,953
$92,744
$92,740
$92,548
$91,763
$91,033
$89,311
$88,675



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Senior Wwtp Operator
Police Officer

Fire Engineer

Comm Services Admstr
Water Treatment Plant Supervisor
Clerk Dispatcher

Fleet Maintenance Supervisor
Fire Division Chief
Procurement Manager

It Network Specialist

Police Officer

Police Records Clerk

Comm & Records Supervisor
Fire Engineer

Building Official

Senior Clerk Dispatcher
Clerk Dispatcher

Fire Division Chief

Police Officer

Water/Sewer Attendant ||
Police Officer

Clerk Dispatcher

Police Officer

Airport Manager

City Clerk

Lineman

Clerk Dispatcher

Witp Operator/Mechanic
Water Treatment Plant Supervisor
Wwtp Operator

Facility Administrator

Police Officer

Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Public Works Dept.
Police Dept.

Fire Dept.
Community Services
Public Works Dept.
Police Dept.

Public Works Dept.
Fire Dept.

Finance

Information Technology
Police Dept.

Police Dept.

Police Dept.

Fire Dept.
Community Development
Police Dept.

Police Dept.

Fire Dept.

Police Dept.

Public Works Dept.
Police Dept.

Police Dept.

Police Dept.

Airport

City Clerk

Electric Dept.

Police Dept.

Public Works Dept.
Public Works Dept.
Public Works Dept.
Community Services

Police Dept.

$88,355
$88,191
$88,152
$87,929
$87,774
$85,402
$85,385
$85,256
$83,713
$83,660
$83,403
$82,971
$82,748
$82,543
$82,325
$82,009
$81,940
$80,632
$80,630
$79,584
$79,277
$78,972
$78,665
$78,047
$77,269
$77,142
$76,497
$75,695
$75,666
$75,641
$75,098
$73,503



95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Wtp Operator/Mechanic
Apprentice Lineman
Wtp Operator/Mechanic
Management Analyst
Wwtp Operator

Environmental Lab Tech IlI

Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah
Ukiah

Water Distribution
Electric Dept.

Public Works Dept.

Finance

Public Works Dept.
Public Works Dept.

$70,492
$69,310
$69,179
$69,046
$68,628
$68,398



